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Date Start End Event Name Location
Mon 02/05/2024 2:35 pm 7:45 pm Musical Rehearsal LMHS - 153 (Choir Room)
Tue 02/06/2024 2:35 pm 7:45 pm Musical Rehearsal LMHS - 153 (Choir Room)
Wed 02/07/2024 2:35 pm 4:30 pm Musical Rehearsal LMHS - 153 (Choir Room)
Thu 02/08/2024 2:35 pm 7:45 pm Musical Rehearsal LMHS - 153 (Choir Room)
Fri 02/09/2024 2:35 pm 4:30 pm Musical Rehearsal LMHS - 153 (Choir Room)
Mon 02/12/2024 2:35 pm 7:45 pm Musical Rehearsal LMHS - 153 (Choir Room)
Tue 02/13/2024 2:35 pm 7:45 pm Musical Rehearsal LMHS - 153 (Choir Room)
Wed 02/14/2024 2:35 pm 4:30 pm Musical Rehearsal LMHS - 153 (Choir Room)
Thu 02/15/2024 2:35 pm 7:45 pm Musical Rehearsal LMHS - 153 (Choir Room)
Tue 02/20/2024 2:35 pm 7:45 pm Musical Rehearsal LMHS - 153 (Choir Room)
Wed 02/21/2024 2:35 pm 4:30 pm Musical Rehearsal CC -Performing Arts Hall

CC - Performing Arts Hall Stage
Thu 02/22/2024 2:35 pm 8:00 pm Musical Rehearsal CC -Performing Arts Hall

CC - Performing Arts Hall Stage
Fri 02/23/2024 2:35 pm 4:30 pm Musical Rehearsal CC -Performing Arts Hall

CC - Performing Arts Hall Stage
Mon 02/26/2024 2:35 pm 7:45 pm Musical Rehearsal LMHS - 153 (Choir Room)
Tue 02/27/2024 2:35 pm 8:00 pm Musical Rehearsal CC - Performing Arts Hall Stage

CC -Performing Arts Hall
Wed 02/28/2024 2:35 pm 4:30 pm Musical Rehearsal CC - Performing Arts Hall Stage

CC -Performing Arts Hall
Thu 02/29/2024 2:35 pm 4:30 pm Musical Rehearsal LMHS - 153 (Choir Room)
Fri 03/01/2024 2:35 pm 4:30 pm Musical Rehearsal CC - Performing Arts Hall Stage

CC -Performing Arts Hall
Mon 03/04/2024 2:35 pm 7:45 pm Musical Rehearsal LMHS - 153 (Choir Room)
Tue 03/05/2024 2:35 pm 4:30 pm Musical Rehearsal CC - Performing Arts Hall Stage

CC -Performing Arts Hall
Wed 03/06/2024 2:35 pm 4:30 pm Musical Rehearsal CC - Performing Arts Hall Stage

CC -Performing Arts Hall
Thu 03/07/2024 2:35 pm 8:00 pm Musical Rehearsal CC - Performing Arts Hall Stage

CC -Performing Arts Hall
Mon 03/11/2024 2:35 pm 8:00 pm Musical Rehearsal CC - Performing Arts Hall Stage

CC -Performing Arts Hall
Tue 03/12/2024 2:35 pm 4:30 pm Musical Rehearsal CC -Performing Arts Hall

CC - Performing Arts Hall Stage
Tue 03/12/2024 5:30 pm 8:00 pm Musical Rehearsal LMHS - 153 (Choir Room)
Wed 03/13/2024 2:35 pm 4:30 pm Musical Rehearsal CC - Performing Arts Hall Stage

CC -Performing Arts Hall
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Thu 03/14/2024 2:35 pm 4:30 pm Musical Rehearsal CC - Performing Arts Hall Stage

CC -Performing Arts Hall
Fri 03/15/2024 2:35 pm 4:30 pm Musical Rehearsal CC - Performing Arts Hall Stage

CC -Performing Arts Hall
Mon 03/18/2024 2:35 pm 8:00 pm Musical Rehearsal CC -Performing Arts Hall

CC - Performing Arts Hall Stage
Tue 03/19/2024 2:35 pm 8:00 pm Musical Rehearsal CC - Performing Arts Hall Stage

CC -Performing Arts Hall
Wed 03/20/2024 2:35 pm 4:30 pm Musical Rehearsal CC - Performing Arts Hall Stage

CC -Performing Arts Hall
Thu 03/21/2024 2:35 pm 7:45 pm Musical Rehearsal LMHS - 153 (Choir Room)
Fri 03/22/2024 2:35 pm 4:30 pm Musical Rehearsal CC -Performing Arts Hall

CC - Performing Arts Hall Stage
Mon 04/01/2024 2:35 pm 8:00 pm Musical Rehearsal CC -Performing Arts Hall

CC - Performing Arts Hall Stage
Tue 04/02/2024 2:35 pm 8:00 pm Musical Rehearsal CC - Performing Arts Hall Stage

CC -Performing Arts Hall
Wed 04/03/2024 2:35 pm 4:30 pm Musical Rehearsal CC - Performing Arts Hall Stage

CC -Performing Arts Hall
Thu 04/04/2024 2:35 pm 9:00 pm Musical Rehearsal CC -Performing Arts Hall

CC - Performing Arts Hall Stage
Fri 04/05/2024 2:35 pm 6:00 pm Musical Rehearsal CC -Performing Arts Hall

CC - Performing Arts Hall Stage
Sat 04/06/2024 9:00 am 6:00 pm Musical Rehearsal CC -Performing Arts Hall

CC - Performing Arts Hall Stage
Mon 04/08/2024 4:30 pm 10:00 pm Musical Rehearsal CC - Performing Arts Hall Stage

CC -Performing Arts Hall
Tue 04/09/2024 2:30 pm 10:00 pm Musical Rehearsal CC -Performing Arts Hall

CC - Performing Arts Hall Stage
Wed 04/10/2024 2:45 pm 6:15 pm LHS Spring Musical Project Connect CC-Locker Room Girls Varsity

CC-Locker Room Girls 9
CC -Performing Arts Hall
CC - Performing Arts Hall Stage
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Thu 04/11/2024 7:00 pm 9:30 pm LHS Spring Musical Production cc - Locker Room - Officials

CC-Main Gym Concessions
CC-Locker Room Girls Varsity
CC-Locker Room Girls 9
CC -Performing Arts Hall
CC - Performing Arts Hall Stage

Fri 04/12/2024 7:00 pm 9:30 pm LHS Spring Musical Production CC - Performing Arts Hall Stage
CC -Performing Arts Hall
CC-Locker Room Girls 9
CC-Locker Room Girls Varsity
CC-Main Gym Concessions
cc - Locker Room - Officials

Sat 04/13/2024 7:00 pm 9:30 pm LHS Spring Musical Production CC - Performing Arts Hall Stage
CC -Performing Arts Hall
CC-Locker Room Girls 9
CC-Locker Room Girls Varsity
CC-Main Gym Concessions
cc - Locker Room - Officials

Sun 04/14/2024 2:00 pm 5:00 pm LHS Spring Musical Production cc - Locker Room - Officials
CC-Main Gym Concessions
CC-Locker Room Girls Varsity
CC-Locker Room Girls 9
CC -Performing Arts Hall
CC - Performing Arts Hall Stage


